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PERSONAL PROPERTY SUMMARY
File 6710 Bei Kimi (Mrs. Kinii) OHAMA - 127%5 September 18, 1946.

Declared April-18/42 Evacuated April 26/42.

CHATTELS: 7 ¥o property of any kind in any protected aresa
"J" card. of British Columbia.”

L OF SALE: Kimi OHAMA to Mary OHAMA (file 10476)
(circular Canadian Credit Mens Associatien April 28/42)

The file reveals that Mrs. OHAMA owned a Singer
Sewing Machine on which a balance of $97.00 was

owing. This debt was paid by her sons as per copy
of requisitionson this file.

B.C. Electric Railway Co., on July 1945 - $3.39,
account Security light deposit.

No other personal property other than the ashove are
revealed on this file.

This summary is certified
to be in accordance with
the information on file.

‘70




‘fisﬂiiﬂf”ﬂachine Co.

. Bal. outstanding......,.$31.§q ;%f>

tle 1 314y

ML«,«LW




Mre. Kinji (Kiad) Onada,
HE{,- Yo lh%f’h

u/o J O ﬁ;f&m::"of‘?”--,
Ralnier, Alta,

Pear dadaums

Herewith ve enclose Custodian cheque in
the amount of §3.39, stich 1s the helence at
Jyour erecit sod representc a refurd of oup
security 1ight depoelt by the P.C., Elsctrie
Rallway Co, Your sccount is now closed.

Hll you kindly aekncwledge receipt of
the attached cheque,

¥olo dverson,
Protection Departammt,

By lsdl
Encl. (cheque)




§710

L3891

Hesare, Ulnger Sewing Hachine Co.,
742 Grunville Bt.,
Vaneouver, .0,

Decr Birss

.. Pnclosed herewith find our cheque Ho. 4366
for 409 in paruent of the shdpping chirges in oone

neetion with the sewing machine belonging to the ebove,

Rindly ascinowlelze roceipt,

AicAiDE
Bncl,
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A July 22nd, 1943,

Ers, Kinji (Kimi) OHAMA,
Reglistration o, 12765,
¢/o I hm Bennett,
“ailnier, Alborta,

Dear Nadam:

This 18 to advise you that ve have received
froa the Cinger Sowling Machine Co. a receipt for payment
in full for your sewing machine.

i . o g

@ have also pald them 221,09 for the froight
WIges in connection with sidpping your mach to you,
23 requested In your son Albert's letter, dated t e 30th

PR Y

ol Buyy 1943, Te trust the muchine has now beern recelived

W FOU»

Jours truly,

Ae Hchlister,
Clainms Departuent,
AleAsliD




FREIGHT BILL—PREPAID CHARGES

WAYBILL No.

June 26/43 P 99080

FROM Srarion PROV. OR STATE .

w. { )
VANCOUYER BC

SHIPPER

SINGER SEW MACHINE CO 96854

TO

CANADIAN PACIFIC RAILWAY COMPANY, DR.

FOR CHARGES BILLED PREPAID AS NOTED BELOW ..

PLEASE MAKE CHEQUE PAYABLE TO THE ORDER OF CANADIAN
PACIFIC RAILWAY COMPANY AND REMIT

{ WEIGHT

Y

150
4,09
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June 23rd, 1943,

Hessrs, Singer Sewing Machine Co,,
742 Granville Street,
VlﬂcauVﬁr, Be C.

Dear 8irs
Ret Nrs, Kimi OHAMA
Rege lio. 12765'
‘ N &

Enclosed herewith find our cheque No, 3857 for
$31.59, which represents the final installment and full
settleuent of your claim against the above named,

This amount has been paid by her son Albert
¥ho wishes the machine sent to his mother at:i- c/o Jolm
Dennett, Rainier, Alta, He has asked us to pay the
charges from his account, Will you, therefore, please
inform us what these charges will amount to and we will
let you have a cheoue to cover,

Yours truly,

A, McAlister,
QA Claims Departzent,

A¥ cAIND
Enﬁlo
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Mr. George Ohaos,
Reglstration No, 12766,
hainier, ALBERTA.

Dear Sir

"‘_:; !1(

Thank you for your letter dated June 12th in
connection with your sother's deit to the Singer Sewing Machine
Company, which at the moment stands at $81.51.

At the present tise you have & crodit balance
with us of $49.92, and in accordance with your request, we
are forwarding & cheque for:this amount to the Singer Sewing
#achine Company. A balance owing thereaflter will remain
of $31.59 plus the cost of siiyment, In order that payuent
say bo set in full, we have writtem to your brother, Albert
Chama, and perhaps be will be willing, Ly retumn sall, to
suthorise this office to apply any necessary jortiom of his
credit balance with us towards belping your sother to complete
paynents on the Singer sewing machine and effecting shipment
of it to your mother.

Yours truly,

K. P, AMeoxander,
“anager,




<nd Pedeusr 7 1943,

ir. conny OHALL,
m, Alberta.

Sear Sire

Thank you very much for your letter dated Jomaary 29%h, Fe
shall endeavour on your beball to socure the 11%..9 in question from the
Jajsn end Cannde Trust Sevings Comjeny in eceordence with your requost.

N

Ho do not eppear to hawe om file your registration with the \
Vustodion and are therefore encloding a yellow "no proverty® decleretion
eard to be completed by you sud returned to us as soom as possitie.

Sur reconds indicate that your mother cwes the oum of 297.00 .

P ; ! % 4 N il
to tho 3‘“ W “moiine Cm, Vancouwer. Yould you ‘-‘WQ g~

cuss tids mattor with ler &5 you and your sother sey possitly desire e
to have relative amowrt of "15..7 peld Yy the Custodian on your sother's
bahall to the Dinger fewing Hachine Cameny. |

Tours truly, :




